Euroload
Changeover
Switch
Catalogue 2012
Euroload Changeover Switch
Euroload Changeover Switches find a
wide application scope wherever the
reliability of electrical supply from the

Mechanical Durability
	 No. of no load operating cycles	 	 3000	 3000	 2000
Temperature withstand range (Ambient)	 oC	 -5 to 50	 -5 to 50	 -5 to 50
Terminal connection
	 Al. Cable/Bus Bar cross section	 mm2	 100 x 10 x 3	 100 x 10 x 4	 150 x 10 x 4
	 Cu. Cable/Bus Bar cross section	 mm2	 100 x 5 x 3	 100 x 5 x 4	 100 x 10 x 3
Weight
	 Open Execution	 	 Kg.	 88.00	 91.50	 98.00
Technical Information
* For ratings 630A & above Bus Bar Termination Recommended
Frame Size	 Size 3	 Size 4
Frame Size	 Size 5
8
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
040	 	 IHCNFO0040	 IHCNFE0040
063	 	 IHCNFO0063	 IHCNFE0063
080	 	 IHCNFO0080	 IHCNFE0080
100	 	 IHCNFO0100	 IHCNFE0100
Frame-00
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
125	 	 IHCNFO0125	 IHCNFE0125
160	 	 IHCNFO0160	 IHCNFE0160
200	 	 IHCNFO0200	 IHCNFE0200
Frame-0
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
250	 	 IHCNFO0250	 IHCNFE0250
320	 	 IHCNFO0320	 IHCNFE0320
Frame-1
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
400	 	 IHCNFO0400	 IHCNFE0400
630	 	 IHCNFO0630	 IHCNFE0630
Frame-2
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
800	 	 IHCNFO0800	 IHCNFE0800
Frame-3
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
1000	 	 IHCNFO1000	 IHCNFE1000
1250	 	 IHCNFO1250	 IHCNFE1250
1600	 	 IHCNFO1600	 IHCNFE1600
Frame-4
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
2000	 	 IHCNFO2000	 IHCNFE2000
2500	 	 IHCNFO2500	 IHCNFE2500
3150	 	 IHCNFO3150	 IHCNFE3150
Frame-5
9
Euro oadl
Changeover Switch